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. Why this ad? >
You are looking at Quality of Life Index 2019. These indices are historical and they are published
periodically.

To access current rankings (updated continuously) please visit Quality of Life Index Rate (Current).

@ More information about these indices \

Select date: | 2019 4]

Select Region:  Africa

America

Asia

Europe

Oceania

Rank City “
Canberra, Australia

2 Eindhoven, Netherlands

3 Raleigh, NC, United
States
Adelaide, Australia

5 Zurich, Switzerland

Quality
of Life ~
Index

224.30
216.39

216.05

206.65
204.42

Purchasing
Power <
Index

146.53
127.31

160.35

126.41
139.94

Safety .
Index ~

78.66
74.89

69.43

67.84
81.73

Health
Care ¢
Index

79.91
85.62

74.93

74.20
75.00

Cost
of

Living ~

Index

69.73
71.79

70.06

67.47
126.87

Property

Price to ..
Income ~
Ratio

5.44
4.48

2.58

4.43
9.46

Traffic
Commute ..

Time

Index
22.93

21.38
33.51

29.75
33.63

Pollution
Index

13.95
18.52

21.59

19.67
15.94

Climate .
Index ~

82.72
85.38

83.88

94.96
81.48



