## **Quality of Life Index 2019**



y	Tweet



You are looking at Quality of Life Index 2019. These indices are historical and they are published periodically.

To access current rankings (updated continuously) please visit Quality of Life Index Rate (Current).

More information about these indices



Select date: 2019

**Select Region:** 

**Africa** 

**America** 

Asia

**Europe** 

Oceania

Report this ad

Why this ad? ▷

				Search:							
Rank	City \$	Quality of Life Index	Purchasing Power \$ Index	Safety Index	Health Care \$ Index	Cost of Living <sup>‡</sup> Index	Property Price to Income Ratio	Traffic Commute Time Index	Pollution ;	Climate ;	
1	Canberra, Australia	224.30	146.53	78.66	79.91	69.73	5.44	22.93	13.95	82.72	
2	Eindhoven, Netherlands	216.39	127.31	74.89	85.62	71.79	4.48	21.38	18.52	85.38	
3	Raleigh, NC, United States	216.05	160.35	69.43	74.93	70.06	2.58	33.51	21.59	83.88	
4	Adelaide, Australia	206.65	126.41	67.84	74.20	67.47	4.43	29.75	19.67	94.96	
5	Zurich, Switzerland	204.42	139.94	81.73	75.00	126.87	9.46	33.63	15.94	81.48	